
POULIES PRÉALÉSÉES
- XH -

Code Flasques Type Dents Dp De Df Dm Di F L d
18 XH 200 F  B43 6F 18 127.34 124.55 138 100 - 63.2 80 24

19 XH 200 F  B44 6F 19 134.42 131.63 145 100 - 63.2 80 24

20 XH 200 F  B45 6F 20 141.49 138.70 154 100 - 63.2 80 24

21 XH 200 F  B46 6F 21 148.57 145.78 160 110 - 63.2 80 24

22 XH 200 F  B47 6F 22 155.64 152.85 168 110 - 63.2 80 24

24 XH 200 F  B49 6F 24 169.79 167.00 183 120 - 63.2 80 24

25 XH 200 F  B50 6F 25 176.87 174.08 188 120 - 63.2 80 24

26 XH 200 F B51/53 6F 26 183.94 181.15 198 120 - 63.2 80 24

28 XH 200 F  B55 6F 28 198.09 195.30 211 150 - 63.2 80 24

30 XH 200 F  B57 6F 30 212.24 209.45 225 150 - 63.2 80 24

32 XH 200 F B59/60 6F 32 226.39 223.60 240 150 - 63.2 80 24

40 XH 200 F B64 6WF 40 282.99 280.20 296 150 241 63.2 100 28

48 XH 200 - 6W 48 339.58 336.79 - 150 297 65.1 100 28

60 XH 200 - 6A 60 424.48 421.69 - 150 382 65.1 100 28

Code Flasques Type Dents Dp De Df Dm Di F L d
18 XH 300 F  B43 6F 18 127.34 124.55 138 100 - 90.4 110 28

19 XH 300 F  B44 6F 19 134.42 131.63 145 100 - 90.4 110 28

20 XH 300 F  B45 6F 20 141.49 138.70 154 100 - 90.4 110 28

21 XH 300 F  B46 6F 21 148.57 145.78 160 110 - 90.4 110 28

22 XH 300 F  B47 6F 22 155.64 152.85 168 110 - 90.4 110 28

24 XH 300 F  B49 6F 24 169.79 167.00 183 120 - 90.4 110 28

25 XH 300 F  B50 6F 25 176.87 174.08 188 120 - 90.4 110 28

26 XH 300 F B51/53 6F 26 183.94 181.15 198 120 - 90.4 110 28

28 XH 300 F  B55 6F 28 198.09 195.30 211 150 - 90.4 110 28

30 XH 300 F  B57 6F 30 212.24 209.45 225 150 - 90.4 110 28

32 XH 300 F B59/60 6F 32 226.39 223.60 240 150 - 90.4 110 28

40 XH 300 F B64 6WF 40 282.99 280.20 296 150 241 90.4 120 32

48 XH 300 - 6W 48 339.58 336.79 - 150 297 92.1 120 32

60 XH 300 - 6A 60 424.48 421.69 - 150 382 92.1 120 32
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Pour courroie largeur 76,2 mm
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Pour courroie largeur 50,8 mm
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POULIES PRÉALÉSÉES
- XH -

Code Flasques Type Dents Dp De Df Dm Di F L d
18 XH 400 F  B43 6F 18 127.34 124.55 138 100 - 117.3 132 32

19 XH 400 F  B44 6F 19 134.42 131.63 145 100 - 117.3 132 32

20 XH 400 F  B45 6F 20 141.49 138.70 154 100 - 117.3 132 32

21 XH 400 F  B46 6F 21 148.57 145.78 160 110 - 117.3 132 32

22 XH 400 F  B47 6F 22 155.64 152.85 168 110 - 117.3 132 32

24 XH 400 F  B49 6F 24 169.79 167.00 183 120 - 117.3 132 32

25 XH 400 F  B50 6F 25 176.87 174.08 188 120 - 117.3 132 32

26 XH 400 F B51/53 6F 26 183.94 181.15 198 120 - 117.3 132 32

28 XH 400 F  B55 6F 28 198.09 195.30 211 150 - 117.3 132 32

30 XH 400 F  B57 6F 30 212.24 209.45 225 150 - 117.3 132 32

32 XH 400 F B59/60 6F 32 226.39 223.60 240 150 - 117.3 132 32

40 XH 400 F B64 6WF 40 282.99 280.20 296 150 241 117.3 132 32

48 XH 400 - 6W 48 339.58 336.79 - 150 297 119.1 132 32

60 XH 400 - 6A 60 424.48 421.69 - 150 382 119.1 132 32

Pour courroie largeur 101,6 mm
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